O OO NOOUVILE WN =

R R R R R R
OV bhWNRERO

TRAF

Wyniki gonitw z dnia: 24-05-2023

SALON-DE-PROVENCE
SALON-DE-PROVENCE
LE CROISE-LAROCHE
SALON-DE-PROVENCE
LE CROISE-LAROCHE
SALON-DE-PROVENCE
LE CROISE-LAROCHE
SALON-DE-PROVENCE
LE CROISE-LAROCHE
LE MANS
LE CROISE-LAROCHE
LE MANS
LE CROISE-LAROCHE
LE MANS
LE CROISE-LAROCHE
LE MANS

»TRAF - ZAKEADY WZAJEMNE” SP. Z 0.0. z siedzibg w Warszawie

13:30
14:05
14:23
14:40
14:58
15:15
15:33
15:50
16:08
16:25
16:43
17:00
17:18
17:35
18:00
18:20

10-13-2-4-11
3-2-4-5-8
2-15-14-13-1
5-1-6-9-12
3-7-9-8-2
2-3-5-11-9
2-3-9-5-6
5-14-3-17-10
6-4-10-2-3
2-5-6-3-7
10-5-13-4-16
5-1-6-2-3
4-2-3-7-5
2-4-1-3-6
9-15-11-8-4
2-11-5-14-9
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